
Invoice Disbursement Report
Jasper County B O C

5/19/2023 at 11:34 am

Page 1 of 8

Jasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

1288810010120 0169667ACCG 04/30/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067799 133.69 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 133.6910 05/17/23

Total Check Number...067799 133.69 0.00133.69

RETIREMENT CORRECTION- GERALD STUNKEL0010120 0169709ACCG 05/12/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23PS 10-067800 70.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00051-512400 Board Of Commissioners Retirement 70.4011 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067800 70.40 0.0070.40

164220009564 0169656ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 04/17/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067801 444.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 444.0410 05/17/23

164260009564 0169657ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 04/18/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067801 76.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 76.0010 05/17/23

164280009564 0169658ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 04/18/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067801 51.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 51.0010 05/17/23

164470009564 0169659ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 04/20/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067801 51.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 51.0010 05/17/23

164560009564 0169660ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 04/24/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067801 51.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 51.0010 05/17/23

164570009564 0169661ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 04/24/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067801 51.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 51.0010 05/17/23

164600009564 0169662ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 04/24/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067801 66.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 66.0010 05/17/23

164680009564 0169663ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 04/25/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067801 51.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 51.0010 05/17/23

164850009564 0169664ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 04/27/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067801 596.26 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 596.2610 05/17/23

164880009564 0169665ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 04/28/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067801 969.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 969.7510 05/17/23

164920009564 0169666ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 04/28/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067801 55.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 55.0010 05/17/23

165010009564 0169683ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 05/01/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067801 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 100.0011 05/17/23

165110009564 0169684ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 05/03/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067801 75.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 75.0011 05/17/23

Total Check Number...067801 2,637.05 0.002,637.05

165350009564 0169685ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 05/08/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067802 463.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 463.4511 05/17/23

165000009564 0169686ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 05/01/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067802 68.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 68.5011 05/17/23

Total Check Number...067802 531.95 0.00531.95

403025940011163 0169687ANDERSON POWER SERVICES 03/15/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067803 600.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 600.0011 05/17/23

Total Check Number...067803 600.00 0.00600.00

770 U05-2477 7540009918 0169723AT&T 05/10/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067804 2,443.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 72.1811 05/18/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -72.1811 05/18/23
100-300-03920-00052-523200 Emergency Management Communication (t/c/p) 120.0011 05/18/23
100-700-07410-00052-523200 Planning/zoning Communication (t/c/p) 146.9511 05/18/23
100-700-07100-00052-523200 County Extension Service Communication (t/c/p) 98.7611 05/18/23
100-100-01545-00052-523200 Tax Commissioner Communication (t/c/p) 130.7111 05/18/23
100-100-01550-00052-523200 Tax Assessor Communication (t/c/p) 158.1311 05/18/23
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 47.2811 05/18/23
100-100-01401-00052-523200 Registrar Communication (t/c/p) 98.7611 05/18/23
100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication (t/c/p) 72.2511 05/18/23
100-400-04200-00052-523200 Roads And Bridges Communication (t/c/p) 99.1111 05/18/23
100-200-02450-00052-523200 Probate Court Communication (t/c/p) 100.8511 05/18/23
100-200-02400-00052-523200 Magistrate Court Communication (t/c/p) 98.5211 05/18/23
540-400-04530-00052-523200 Landfill Communication (t/c/p) 72.1811 05/18/23
100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 127.0111 05/18/23
100-300-03920-00052-523200 Emergency Management Communication (t/c/p) 358.4411 05/18/23
100-200-02200-00052-523200 District Attorney Communication (t/c/p) 108.9711 05/18/23
100-300-03360-00052-523200 Courthouse Security Communication (t/c/p) 44.5911 05/18/23
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 329.6011 05/18/23
100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 231.0111 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067804 2,443.12 0.002,443.12

23-0800010558 0169670BEAR CREEK REPORTING 04/24/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067805 330.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 330.0010 05/17/23

23-0860010558 0169671BEAR CREEK REPORTING 04/28/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067805 246.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 246.0010 05/17/23

Total Check Number...067805 576.00 0.00576.00

409790008673 0169689BEST SEPTIC TANK SERVICES, INC 05/07/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067806 2,600.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 2,600.0011 05/17/23
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Total Check Number...067806 2,600.00 0.002,600.00

21182890011248 0169715CARDIOTRONIX 05/11/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067807 1,495.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-521000 Fire Rescue Contracted Services 1,495.1611 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067807 1,495.16 0.001,495.16

202800010586 0169711CLASSIC COLLISION CENTER 02/01/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067808 4,170.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 4,170.5011 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067808 4,170.50 0.004,170.50

202902213850010383 0169697COCA-COLA BOTTLING COMPANY 05/11/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067809 775.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 775.9011 05/18/23

202902211950010383 0169699COCA-COLA BOTTLING COMPANY 05/04/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067809 231.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 231.0011 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067809 1,006.90 0.001,006.90

099150010528 0169682CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 05/05/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067810 3,039.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,039.9811 05/17/23

Total Check Number...067810 3,039.98 0.003,039.98

8398453 0428230009194 0169655CRYSTAL SPRINGS 04/28/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067811 245.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 245.8710 05/17/23

Total Check Number...067811 245.87 0.00245.87

106620761860008814 0169650DELL MARKETING  LP 03/29/23 05/19/23 09 05/19/23P 10-067812 1,057.73 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00053-531720 Financial Administration Computer Supplies 1,057.7309 05/17/23

Total Check Number...067812 1,057.73 0.001,057.73

2390011320 0169707DENNIS W. DAVIS 05/07/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067813 90.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 90.0011 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067813 90.00 0.0090.00

JAS05230010469 0169716EMERGENCY BILLING, LLC 05/01/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067814 3,348.82 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521380 Board Of Commissioners Ems Billing Services 3,348.8211 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067814 3,348.82 0.003,348.82

944802210008682 0169703ESRI, INC 05/03/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067815 1,100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523600 Tax Assessor Dues & Fees 1,100.0011 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067815 1,100.00 0.001,100.00

BOE TRAINING0010408 0169725FIPPS, JOHN L., JR. 05/03/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067816 995.41 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521270 Superior Court Board Of Equalization 995.4111 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067816 995.41 0.00995.41

3550009023 0169731G.R.P.A. 6TH DISTRICT 05/08/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067817 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523600 Recreation Dues & Fees 300.0011 05/19/23

Total Check Number...067817 300.00 0.00300.00

SUMMER CONFERENCE- LIONEL TAYLOR0002222 0169691GAAO 05/18/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067818 465.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523700 Tax Assessor Education And Training 465.0011 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067818 465.00 0.00465.00

0243333290002187 0169652GALLS, LLC 04/28/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067819 124.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 124.3810 05/17/23

0241945840002187 0169654GALLS, LLC 04/17/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067819 198.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 198.9910 05/17/23

Total Check Number...067819 323.37 0.00323.37

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES0002236 0169702GAP GROUP, INC. 05/01/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067820 2,500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523600 Tax Assessor Dues & Fees 2,500.0011 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067820 2,500.00 0.002,500.00

TRANS  ID: 202313197650772 - LIONEL TAYL0002410 0169692GEORGIA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 05/11/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067821 50.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523700 Tax Assessor Education And Training 50.0011 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067821 50.00 0.0050.00

01185-85014 DUE 6.2.230002242 0169724GEORGIA POWER 05/11/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067822 13.53 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03920-00053-531230 Emergency Management Electricity - Water 13.5311 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067822 13.53 0.0013.53

20230440010658 0169722GLAZE, RONNIE 05/15/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067823 697.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 697.5011 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067823 697.50 0.00697.50

ACCOUNT 241690011530 0169705GREYSTONE OB/GYN 05/01/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067824 1,110.29 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 1,110.2911 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067824 1,110.29 0.001,110.29

BU01860010436 0169653JAMIE A. MITCHELL, DMD 04/27/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067825 358.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 358.0010 05/17/23

Total Check Number...067825 358.00 0.00358.00
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FIRE STATION 1 - 5.4.230009012 0169721JASCO PLUMBING 05/04/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067826 463.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 463.0011 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067826 463.00 0.00463.00

1285870003700 0169719JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 05/12/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067827 129.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 129.9911 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067827 129.99 0.00129.99

252-00 DUE 5.21.230003885 0169727JASPER COUNTY WATER & SEWER AU 05/04/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067828 74.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 74.4411 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067828 74.44 0.0074.44

600036630003900 0169678JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 04/05/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067829 68.84 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523700 Fire Rescue Education And Training 68.8410 05/17/23

Total Check Number...067829 68.84 0.0068.84

DOS 5.2.230011470 0169700JESSICA BURGAMY 05/02/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067830 235.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 235.0011 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067830 235.00 0.00235.00

SOLICITOR FEES0010368 0169672LAW OFFICES OF 05/08/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067831 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 300.0010 05/17/23

Total Check Number...067831 300.00 0.00300.00

25110009420 0169708MADDOX, TAMARA 05/09/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067832 380.16 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 380.1611 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067832 380.16 0.00380.16

4402790004898 0169720MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 05/12/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067833 40.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 40.4511 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067833 40.45 0.0040.45

IN18676800010389 0169717MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 04/27/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067834 1,416.09 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-521000 Fire Rescue Contracted Services 1,416.0910 05/18/23

IN18679130010389 0169718MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 04/28/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067834 1,111.15 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-521000 Fire Rescue Contracted Services 1,111.1511 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067834 2,527.24 0.002,527.24

570690010614 0169679OFFENDER WATCH 05/01/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067835 611.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523600 Sheriff Dues & Fees 611.0811 05/17/23

Total Check Number...067835 611.08 0.00611.08
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25481950011432 0169693PERFORMANCE FOOD 05/11/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067836 1,128.13 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 1,128.1311 05/18/23

25383610011432 0169698PERFORMANCE FOOD 05/04/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067836 964.39 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 964.3911 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067836 2,092.52 0.002,092.52

APRIL 20230011207 0169673PRIME PEST SOLUTIONS, INC 04/01/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067837 260.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 260.0010 05/17/23

Total Check Number...067837 260.00 0.00260.00

254660010628 0169681PUBLIC SAFETY UNIFORM & SUPPLY 05/04/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067838 1,293.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 1,293.1711 05/17/23

Total Check Number...067838 1,293.17 0.001,293.17

7900 0440 8099 2146 DUE 6.6.230010728 0169730QUADIENT FINANCE USA, INC 05/09/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067839 1,000.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00052-523210 Executive Postage 1,000.0011 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067839 1,000.00 0.001,000.00

1071891690003086 0169706RICOH USA, INC 05/05/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067840 87.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 87.8611 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067840 87.86 0.0087.86

50670688810009605 0169669RICOH USA, INC 04/01/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067841 78.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-522320 District Attorney Copier Lease 78.9610 05/17/23

50672682460009605 0169688RICOH USA, INC 05/01/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067841 18.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-522320 Tax Assessor Copier Lease 18.4411 05/17/23

50672675420009605 0169701RICOH USA, INC 05/01/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067841 20.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 20.9011 05/18/23

50672677730009605 0169728RICOH USA, INC 05/01/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067841 34.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 34.3011 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067841 152.60 0.00152.60

3476-A0008525 0169704SELECTIVE SOLUTIONS 05/08/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067842 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 75.0011 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067842 75.00 0.0075.00

FIRE RESCUE0010255 0169712SOUTHERN EMBROIDERY WORKS 02/07/23 05/19/23 08 05/19/23P 10-067843 74.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531750 Fire Rescue Uniforms 74.8808 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067843 74.88 0.0074.88
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0005760006808 0169713SOUTHERN PRO TOWING 05/08/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067844 110.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 110.0011 05/18/23

0005750006808 0169714SOUTHERN PRO TOWING 05/08/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067844 500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 500.0011 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067844 610.00 0.00610.00

4322500008702 0169680TOWN N COUNTRY 05/08/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067845 43.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 43.5011 05/17/23

Total Check Number...067845 43.50 0.0043.50

1200009425 0169675UNIVERSITY OF GA - NE DISTRICT 04/17/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067846 648.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00053-531740 County Extension Service Operating Supplies 648.0010 05/17/23

Total Check Number...067846 648.00 0.00648.00

17-000089910010576 0169674UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA 04/17/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067847 12,321.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-521000 County Extension Service Contracted Services 12,321.3810 05/17/23

Total Check Number...067847 12,321.38 0.0012,321.38

20230007292 0169695UPPER OCMULGEE RIVER RC&D 05/01/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067848 365.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 365.0011 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067848 365.00 0.00365.00

99336277600008391 0169729VERIZON WIRELESS 04/28/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067849 770.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication (t/c/p) 40.2710 05/18/23
100-100-01510-00052-523200 Financial Administration Communication (t/c/p) 50.2710 05/18/23
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 277.2310 05/18/23
100-100-01300-00052-523200 Executive Communication (t/c/p) 42.4510 05/18/23
100-300-03900-00052-523200 Animal Control Communication (t/c/p) 125.1710 05/18/23
100-100-01540-00052-523200 Human Resources Communication (t/c/p) 52.4510 05/18/23
100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 42.4510 05/18/23
100-700-07410-00052-523200 Planning/zoning Communication (t/c/p) 140.3510 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067849 770.64 0.00770.64

0061725-4122-60011290 0169668WASTE MANAGEMENT 04/17/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067850 90.77 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521000 Animal Control Contracted Services 90.7710 05/17/23

0062579-4122-60011290 0169726WASTE MANAGEMENT 05/01/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067850 84,224.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031045 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F541 Curbside 84,224.0411 05/18/23
541-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -84,224.0411 05/18/23
541-541-04520-00052-521000 Curbside Contracted Services 84,224.0411 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067850 84,314.81 0.0084,314.81

JREC23SPRING80010361 0169690WILLIAMS, TOMMY JR. DBA 05/15/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067851 595.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 595.0011 05/17/23
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Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

Total Check Number...067851 595.00 0.00595.00

IN21961700011031 0169676XEROX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS S 04/24/23 05/19/23 10 05/19/23P 10-067852 99.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-522320 County Extension Service Copier Lease 99.0510 05/17/23

Total Check Number...067852 99.05 0.0099.05

42464210009714 0169710XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 05/12/23 05/19/23 11 05/19/23P 10-067853 102.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-522320 County Extension Service Copier Lease 102.6011 05/18/23

Total Check Number...067853 102.60 0.00102.60

141,696.48Grand Total 0.00141,696.48

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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Field Value Selected Condition

1:     Check Number ALL

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date 05/19/2023

Field Value Selected Direction Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

Field Value Selected

1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.24

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary
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